
  14歳以下女子シングルス　  本戦　 [オーガスト]

1R 2R QF SF F

佐野
62

植原
63

佐野
61

大野
62

石井
WO

松江
WO

石井
61

石井
64

舟橋
61

磯野
61

薬師神
64

青柳
61

薬師神
60

舟橋
62

永田
61

舟橋
60

小谷
WO

舟橋
60

3決
佐野
61

BYE

山崎　郁美

大野　菜月 (ＴＡＣ）

BYE

(アルドールテニスステージ)

五十嵐  友美 (コナミＳＣ津田沼）

BYE

(K-TENNIS TRAINING)

植原　舞美 (フミヤエース市川ＴＡ）

BYE

佐野　加奈絵

31

21

22

23

24

17

13

15

6

(千葉県テニス協会）

斉藤　  遥 (アルドールテニスステージ)

今井　萌歌

BYE

30

16

18

19

20

32

25

26

27

28

29

(ルネサンス鷹之台ＴＣ）

岩崎　綾華 (松原ＴＣ印西）

松江　つぐみ

(プラムページＴＰ）

BYE

BYE

高橋　沙和

10

11

12

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

BYE

BYE14

5

BYE

(ルネサンス鷹之台ＴＣ）

BYE

溝淵　あかり (ファミリー鷹ＴＣ）

青柳　明日香

BYE

永田　真凡 (楠クラブ)

石井　伶奈 (美浜ＴＧ）

薬師神  佳澄 (八千代ＳＧインドアＴＳ）

磯野　友理奈 (K-TENNIS TRAINING)

1.佐野

24.薬師神

(公津の杜ＴＳ）

(ＴＡＣ）舟橋　  結

BYE

小谷　竹咲 (プラムページＴＰ）

岩本　優花


